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Hotels
	 Hampton Inn & Suites
	 Hilton Fort Worth
	 The Ashton Hotel
	 Courtyard by Marriott - Blackstone
	 Embassy Suites by Hilton
	 Worthington Hotel
	 Etta’s Place Bed & Breakfast
	 Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott
	 Omni Fort Worth Hotel
	 Sheraton Fort Worth Downtown Hotel

1

2

3

4

6

8

10

5

7

9

Hotels

Trolley Stops

Trolley Direction

Trinity Railway 
Express Station

Fort Worth
Visitor Information 
Center

#

@TrinityMetro

TrinityMetro

Molly the Trolley is partially subsidized by these sponsors:

and the downtown hotel community

Buy a pass or track your 
route with our mobile apps:

https://www.facebook.com/TrinityMetro/
https://www.fortworth.com
https://www.dfwi.org
https://sundancesquare.com
https://twitter.com/TrinityMetro

